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
with all of the improvements. 

888-284-6868 

DOUBLEWIDE 
SALE 

NEW 4-2 BEAUTIFUL, 
SPACIOUS 

$385MO. 
ROSENBERG 

FACTORY OUTLET 
SINCE 1973 

1-800-932-6181 

"1 LTEDROOM~ 
2 BATH 

FLEETWOOD 
$500 DOWN 

$295 M0. 
LIMITED OFFER. CALL 

Real Estate 

Lee Briscoe & Associates 
2024 Hwy. 71 South       Columbus, Tx 78934      979-732-3847 

HOMES 
2 Bedroom, 1 bath, 511 N. Lake, Eagle Lake. 
2 Bedroom, 1 bath, Lake Sheridan Addition. 
3 Bedroom, 2 bath, brick home; 707 S. McCarty, 

Eagle Lake. Owner ready to move! 
ACREAGE 

New listing: 30 Acres; old camphouse; water well. 
Very nice! 

New listing: 35 beautiful acres in Sheridan. 
2 Lots on Partridge Lane; homesites. -SOLD 
12 Acres in Eagle Lake with 2 bedroom house. 
15.7 Acres 2 miles west of Eagle Lake on 90A. 

Price Reduced! 
19 Acre tract, Lake Sheridan; wooded; near 

Sheridan. 
Lot: corner of 90-A & Johnnie D. Hutchins Dr. 

COMMERICAL 
Veterinary Clinic, Home, Canopy and Pens in 

Eagle Lake. Priced Reduced! Owner anxious 
to sell!  

Lee Briscoe, Broker Owner: 979-732-3697 
Larry Hoelscher, Agent: 979-732-2263 

SI Cars for Sale 

1997 Pontiac Grand Am 
AC, auto, tilt, cassette, spoiler, 32,000 miles. One owner; 

perfect condition. $599 down, $260 per month. 
Call 979-543-7199 or 800-460-7199 

1997 Olds Achieva 
Auto, AC, pwr. windows & locks, cruise & tilt, alloy wheels, 

cassette, 54,000 miles. $599 down, $250 per month. 

Call 979-543-7199 or 800-460-7199 

H*l       Repairs & Services 

FOR THE BEST 
CALL 

K ucimatQ 
of Weimar, Inc. 

Scientific Pest & 
Termite Control 
1-800-421-BUGS 

Neuendorff 
Water Well 

Service, Inc. 
COMPLETE WATER 

WELL DRILLING 
SERVICE 

Parts, Pumps, Tanks, Windmills, Iron 
Rlters, Water Softeners, Solar Pumps 

SEPTIC SYSTEM 
SUPPLIES 

Columbus, Texas 
Lie. #531 

m 979-73^-28^ 

BLACK DOG ACCESSORIES 
•Pokemon 

•Comic Books 
•Sports Cards 

312 E. Main • Eagle Lake 
979-234-3126 

Are you thinking of a pond for 
fishing, swimming or livestock? 
We can dig one for you! 

^^LEOPOLD EARTH    .^ 
£3^ DEVELOPMENT ok 
979-758-3811 • Mobile 979-732-7554 

•Tractor & Scraper Bucket -Dozer -Maintainer 
We dig ponds, move dirt, build roads, 

clear brush & fence lines 

r^:o 
Robert, Barbara & Wesley Leopold 

0>   P.O. Box 14, Nada, TX 77460 

m Real Estate 

TRULY PROPERTIES 
■ I m D&S Bendy Corporation, Broker 

H      Sandy Bendy, Sales Agent 
REALTOR- 129 N. McCarty, Eagle Lake, Texas 77434 

979-234-3776 Fax: 979-234-2526 
Website: www.eaglelaketxproperties.com 

Email: dbendy@elc.net 
Visit Our Website for a Look at Our Properties 

HOUSES... 
WARWICK ST.: 2BR, 1BA, living/dining room combo, large 

kitchen w/den or office area, utility room; large corner lot; 
frame. 

FOURTH STREET: 3BR, 1-1/2BA, living/dining room combo; 
large corner lot w/fence; brick. 

CLIPSON ROAD: 3BR, 2BA, living room w/fireplace, kitchen 
w/breakfast area on 1 ac. corner lot; frame. 

STRICKLAND: 3BR, 2BA, living room-dining room combo; 
large kitchen w/utility & breakfast area; screen porch; large 
lot with sprinkler system. 

S. MC CARTY: 3BR, 2BA, formal dining room, fireplace in 
master bedroom; large lot with deck. 

90A WEST: 2BR, 1BA frame with 1.5 ac. 
E. POST OFFICE: Historical Victorian 2-story frame; 2BR, 

2BA, formal living room w/fireplace, formal dining room, 
utility room, large kitchen. Second floor could be 3rd BR & 
1BA. Large lot. Price Reduced! 

PEYTON LANE: 3BR, 2BA, formal living room w/fireplace, 
formal dining room, sun room, large kitchen & utility room; 
brick. 

S. MC CARTY: 3BR, 2BA, formal living room w/fireplace & bar 
area, formal dining room, den, guest quarters W/1BR & 1BA, 
utility room; large lot w/swimming pool. Price Reduced! 

W. STATE: 3BR, 3BA, formal living room w/fireplace, formal 
dining room, den w/fireplace, office or 4th bedroom, large 
kitchen w/breakfast & utility areas, deck w/hot tub, two-story 
frame Victorian; large corner lot. 

N. MC CARTY: 2BR, IB/   SOLD    |>n; brick. 
90 A EAST: 3BR, 2BA, den, large kitchen w/dining area; frame 
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